20

21

22

23

24

NSP 2.0

GJ201920000645399

GJ201920000724911

GJ201920000795993

GJ201920001988249

GJ201920002906112

GJ201920003181562

GJ201920003318035

GJ201920003750380

GJ202021000706918

GJ202021001349010

GJ202021001353778

GJ202021002487067

(GJ202021002912606

GJ202021003649068

GJ202021003660322

GJ202021004223001

GJ202021004444447

GJ202021004830302

GJ202021005502418

GJ202021006721277

GJ202021007391260

(GJ202021008592236

GJ202021009775213

GJ202021010513085

PATHAN IKHTIYARKHAN JARIFKHAN /JARIFKHAN PATHAN
ATAIYABEN IRFANMOHMED RATHOD /IRFANMOHMED
RATHVA NITINBHAI /ARVINDBHAI

MALEK MAHAMMADSABIR MAIYUMIYAN /MAIYUMIYAN
NASRINBANU FATIYA /AKHTARBHAI

MALEK MOHAMMADPARVEJ RUKNUMIYA /RUKNUMIYA MALEK
THAKOR MAHAMMADFAIZAN /AJIJMIYA

MAHAMMAD SAHIL THAKOR /ZIKRULLAH

SIFABANU SAIYAD /ISMAILALI SAIYAD

BURHANUDIN VALIMIYA KAZI /VALIMIYA

MALEK SAHILBHAI BADRUDDIN /BADRUDDIN

MACWAN AASHISHBHAI /PHILIPBHAI

ASHIFABANU KURESHI /Farukmiya

MALEK SHABANAMBANU SHARIFMIYA /MALEK SHARIFMIYA
HISAMMIYA

MARIYABEN VOHRA /YUSUFBHAI

MANATASHA SAIYAD /SALIMUDDIN

RAHIL VAHORA /Yasifbhai

VAHORA NAIMABANU YUNUSBHAI /VAHORA YUNUSBHAI
YUSUFBHAI

RATHOD ANISHABANU /RAJUBHAI

VAHORA SUJANBEN MUSTAKBHAI /VAHORA MUSTAKBHAI
IBRAHIMBHAI

MALEK FARDINMIYA FARUKMIYA /FARUKMIYA
JUBEDAKHATUN CHAUDHARI /MOHIBUDIN

NAMIRA VHORA /IDRISHBHAI

ALTAFBHAI PARMAR /FIROJBHAI PARMAR

NSP 2.0

Verified Application List (Renewal)

. Application Id Name/Father's Name m Name of Scheme Current Application Status

9327729392

9106125204

9510042013

6356178433

9727132479

7487885062

7284930618

9979952138

8160965906

9601186600

8200113383

9824981697

7046400995

8866466803

7383546258

9624020544

9327109340

9016587364

9978934266

7405414801

9558618134

9327620703

9825044351

6354269201

BACHELOR OF
ARTS(ARTS)

BACHELOR OF
ARTS(ARTS)

BACHELOR OF
ARTS(ARTS)

BACHELOR OF
ARTS(ARTS)

BACHELOR OF
ARTS(ARTS)

BACHELOR OF
ARTS(ARTS)

BACHELOR OF
ARTS(ARTS)

BACHELOR OF
ARTS(ARTS)

BACHELOR OF
ARTS(ARTS)

BACHELOR OF
ARTS(ARTS)

BACHELOR OF
ARTS(ARTS)

BACHELOR OF
ARTS(ARTS)

BACHELOR OF
ARTS(ARTS)

BACHELOR OF
ARTS(ARTS)

BACHELOR OF
ARTS(ARTS)

BACHELOR OF
ARTS(ARTS)

BACHELOR OF
ARTS(ARTS)

BACHELOR OF
ARTS(ARTS)

BACHELOR OF
ARTS(ARTS)

BACHELOR OF
ARTS(ARTS)

BACHELOR OF
ARTS(ARTS)

BACHELOR OF
ARTS(ARTS)

BACHELOR OF
ARTS(ARTS)

BACHELOR OF
ARTS(ARTS)

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR STUDENTS WITH

DISABILITIES

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS

Appllcatlon sent to PFMS for Payment

Application sent to PFMS for Payment

Application Final Verified by the State/Board/Force

Nodal Officer
Application sent to PFMS for Payment

Application sent to PFMS for Payment
Application sent to PFMS for Payment
Application sent to PFMS for Payment
Application sent to PFMS for Payment
Application sent to PFMS for Payment
Application sent to PFMS for Payment
Application sent to PFMS for Payment
Application sent to PFMS for Payment
Application sent to PFMS for Payment
Application sent to PFMS for Payment
Application sent to PFMS for Payment
Application sent to PFMS for Payment
Application sent to PFMS for Payment
Application sent to PFMS for Payment
Application sent to PFMS for Payment
Application sent to PFMS for Payment
Application sent to PFMS for Payment
Application sent to PFMS for Payment
Application sent to PFMS for Payment

Application sent to PFMS for Payment
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. Application Id Name/Father's Name m Name of Scheme Current Appllcatlon Status

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS | Application sent to PFMS for Payment

GJ202021010720269 = MALEK VARISMAHAMMAD JAKIRMIYA /JAKIRMIYA 7487928691 = BACHELOR OF
ARTS(ARTS)

26 | 6J202021011960049 = PATHAN SAHINBANU HABIBKHAN /PATHAN HABIBKHAN 7046863536 | BACHELOR OF POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS | Application sent to PFMS for Payment
ARTS(ARTS)
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